
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY  

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 

 

Results 

SHORT RACE  



INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 2000m Female (individual) 

COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX TIME RANK 

France CANDELIER Marion F 07'53"15 1 

Czech Republic HUSAKOVA Katerina F 08'22"44 2 

South Africa MODISE Bonang F 08'28"86 3 

South Africa TEMBE Smangele F 08'29"84 4 

South Africa DZIMBA Mary F 08'49"78 5 

South Africa NEVHUTALU Thembuluwo F 09'11"00 6 

Poland PITURA Agata F 09'18"79 7 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 2000m Female (by team) 

RANK COUNTRY POINTS 

1st  France (Modise Bonang 3, Tembe Smangele 4, Dzimba Mary 5) 12PTS 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 4000m Male (individual) 

COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX TIME RANK 

Portugal PEREIRA Cristiano M 12'31"09 1 

France BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid M 13'02"80 2 

Poland PEK Daniel M 13'17"96 3 

Portugal AZEVEDO Jose M 13'26"23 4 

France BRELIK Renaud M 13'32"46 5 

South Africa MUSHIANA Fathuwani M 13'33"64 6 

South Africa MONCHO Kamogelo M 13'38"38 7 

France FORATIER QUENTIN M 13'38"82 8 

South Africa SEGOBAETSO Reggie M 13'55"85 9 

France CHEVALME Saby M 14'04"14 10 

South Africa PAILE Lebogang M 14'12"61 11 

France GEFFROY Gael M 14'14"50 12 

Portugal BENEVENTE Paulo M 14'18"42 13 

Portugal MONTEIRO Joüo M 14'31"50 14 

Portugal PIMENTEL Luìs M 14'34"87 15 

France MENGUAL Sebastien M 15'20"32 16 

Poland KLUZIAK Karol M 15'30"40 17 

Czech Republic VLADISLAV Gittler M 16'32"49 18 

Czech Republic MICHAL Husar M 17'10"78 19 

South Africa DAVIDS Baren M 17'20"41 20 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 4000m Male (By team) 

RANK COUNTRY POINTS 

1st  
France (BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid 2, Brelik Renaud 5, Foratier 
Quentin 8) 

15PTS 

2nd 
Portugal (Pereira Cristiano 1, Azevedo Jose 4, Benevente Paulo 
13) 

18PTS 

3rd 
SOUTH AFRICA ( Mushiana Fathuwani 6, Moncho Kamogelo 7, 
Segobaetso Reggie 9) 

22PTS 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY  

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 

 

Results 

LONG RACE 

  



INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 5000m Female (individual) 

COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX TIME RANK 

France CANDELIER Marion F 21'53" 1 

South Africa TEMBE Smangele F 25'21" 2 

Czech Republic HUSAKOVA Katerina F 26'23" 3 

Poland PITURA Agata F 26'44" 4 

South Africa DZIMBA Mary F 27'25" 5 

South Africa MODISE Bonang F 27'34" 6 

South Africa NEVHUTALU Thembuluwo F 28'07" 7 
 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 5000m Female (by team) 

RANK COUNTRY POINTS 

1st  France (Modise Bonang 3, Tembe Smangele 4, Dzimba Mary 5) 13PTS 

 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 8600m Male (individual) 

COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX TIME RANK 

Portugal PEREIRA Cristiano M 30'12" 1 

France BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid M 30'28" 2 

Poland PEK Daniel M 32'06" 3 

Portugal AZEVEDO Jose M 32'14" 4 

South Africa MUSHIANA Fathuwani M 32'37" 5 

South Africa SEGOBAETSO Reggie M 33'14" 6 

France BRELIK Renaud M 33'15" 7 

France FORATIER QUENTIN M 33'31" 8 

South Africa MONCHO Kamogelo M 33'43" 9 

France CHEVALME Saby M 34'06" 10 

South Africa PAILE Lebogang M 34'38" 11 

Portugal BENEVENTE Paulo M 34'49" 12 

Portugal PIMENTEL Luìs M 35'03" 13 

France LOISEAU Mathieu M 35'46" 14 

France MENGUAL Sebastien M 36'17" 15 

Poland KLUZIAK Karol M 37'07" 16 

Portugal MONTEIRO Joüo M 38'39" 17 

Czech Republic MICHAL Husar M 42'43" 18 

Czech Republic VLADISLAV Gittler M 42'47" 19 

South Africa DAVIDS Baren M 31'30" DQF 
 

INAS WORLD CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS – 8600m Male (By team) 

RANK COUNTRY POINTS 

1st  
France (BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid 2, Brelik Renaud 7, Foratier 
Quentin 8) 

17PTS 

2nd 
Portugal (Pereira Cristiano 1, Azevedo Jose 4, Benevente Paulo 
12) 

17PTS 

3rd 
SOUTH AFRICA ( Mushiana Fathuwani 5, Segobaetso Reggie 6, 
Moncho Kamogelo 9) 

20PTS 

 


